9404499
0412536
9912858
3723452
3400168
1853544
1418245
0610118
1214424
4411178
9604484
0758121

1112377
7808471
4600151
0760082
4421405
2115032
0814330
8805831
8705386
8105482
9300267
8704227
1931407
9911152
0617277
1211942
3723643
9200210
9301121
9501924
0512068
1210118
1623805
1777900
1939635
9911045
1316540
0923273

1934329
0113225
1012918
0610345
1418520
1855048
0214323
3801221
1217020
1313569
8505839
1210985
0922032
9804219
9802837
0761005
0922503
1111422
1111024
7911002

DARRCCH | AN K

FONTELLO M CHAEL A

DEAL BRANDON A
VENDEL CHRI S

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
READLER WYATT C
BEAVER WESLEY E
SLATER JUSTIN T

BONSER JACOB RAYMO

DARRCCH KENNETH
KOONS JR JAMES A

WTTER JR ROBERT W

M LBERT RI CHARD
PASCOE FRANK L

Dl PRETE LOU S
BREI GANER BETHANY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
VWH TMAN CHAD J

SPI CER JOHN J
LANDON CHRI S A
LANDON CHAD W

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
BOWNERS SCOTT A

H GGS VERNE A
COHOON CHRI' S
JAMES BRI AN K
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
FENTON JEFFREY
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
VWHI TE SCOTT L

SM TH GREGORY W
M LLER STEVEN D
PARSON RANDY
NOFTZ JACK H
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
SCHAFFER CLARE L
DUNKLE SUE A
MANSCURA | SAAC
PRETO JOHN D
SAUBLE TODD V

HOOD NI COLE ANN
RUGE ERI JOHN M
FOOSE TRAVI S D
DOORLY BRENDAN P
DUNKLE KENNETH E
ZI CK BRI AN J

SH RE JAMES M

KRI CK RANDY L
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
HERB ROGER L
BARGER DENNI S
PLUNKETT MARCY
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
HOUCK ROBERT P
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
GUDA JOHN T

RASK DENNI S A
WOYTHAL DAVI D J

2023 KEYSTONE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

758
757
754
753
752
742
741
739
737
729
720
708

747
740
740
738
737
735
727
727
726
724
722
718
718
717
716
713
713
708
706
704
700
697
696
695
688
687
659
656

746
741
733
730
720
714
712
711
710
706
706
705
700
699
698
698
696
694
694
690

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

ZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEP PP EREREEEREEEZERERERERERERERERRR

VET
JR
JG.D

JGA.D
SUBV

SUBV

VET
VET
VET
LDY1
S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JGA.D
JR
LDY1
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV

LDY1

SUBV

VET

LDY1

VET
SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT

ALl QUI PPA
M DDLETOWN
PETRCLI A
GLEN ROCK
KEENE
WAPWOL LOPEN
DANVI LLE
Spring Gove
LEH GHTON
ALl QUI PPA
SPRI NG GLEN
VESTON

FREEDOM
NEW CASTLE
JOHNSTON
ABBOTTSTOMN
LEBANON
VALLEY VI EW
MANASSAS
POPLAR RI DGE
GENOA

BADEN
TREVORTON
SPARTA
NESQUEHONI NG
BETHLEHAM
SEW CKLEY
CLAI RTON
HORSEHEADS
BETHEL

LI NCOLN
BEDFORD

SHI PPENSBURG
Pl TTSBURGH
TUNKHANNOCK
NEWTOMN

SPRI NG GLEN
LI TTLE FALLS

EAST NORTHPORT

MARTI NSBURG

ASHLAND
CHEPACHET
FLEETWOOD
NAPLES

KNOX
HALLSTEAD

M LFORD
VEERNERSVI LLE

STATEN | SLAND

LEH GHTON
HEG NS
FREDERI CK
MARI ANNA
DRUMB
COLLEGEVI LLE
TANEYTOMWN
HAZLETON
DOWNI NGOWN
Pl TTSBURCH
LI NDLEY

PA
R

PA
FL
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



0810717
9304483
8000790
1418706
8903266
8502268
0211212
0514412
1621448
1518936
9104679
2301587
7905086

3709770
8806292
9101492
5726519
1621034
1770349
0816181
1211886
0619583
1216574
4440128
0922031
9913427
9204665
2111285
1853943
0921322
2068093
1210089
1211887
8603190
9903232
1850001
1510249
1110282
8007814
2072521

2506218
1934328
2069021
8702117
1610215
9404166
8600299
1854792
9905148
1114926
1210056
1015297
8702118
0760081
1211888
9602980
2115964
9305491
8504695

2213934
2212553
1938924
1770523
1518296

ONENS SUSAN M

SM TH SUE M
HOOVER M CHAEL E
BATESKO RI CHARD J
BILLS DAVID B
HORENBURG THOVAS A
CALDWELL JR JAMES
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
KAST ADAM H
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
DUDECK CASEY L
CACCI OLA SR DENNI

GROSSMAN DONALD SC
RAY KRI' S J

COVRCE DAVID J
PLATSKE JAMES E
FI SH DAVID M
SCHAFFER MARY M
BAKER ANDREW R
KERN JUSTI N

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
SHUSTER DAVID A
PLUNKETT BI LL
WAALKES GARY L
KUESTNER HENRY J
LOGAN BECK

DUDASH LUKE J
MANNI NG JOHN
COSPER BRAYDEN P
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
KERN CONNI E

FEEG DONALD A
KUESTNER DI ANA L
BAYER EDWARD J
COX CHARLES M
DOORLY CRI ONA
HESS REG S V

SI POS JOSEPH M

HARRI SON BI LL
HOOD BRANDON T
FERRI S ETHAN W
STONER JAMES W
MADASU UDAY

RI TTLER ROBERT B
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
DI MASCI A MARI O A
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
PI NCH RCBI N
CUSHVAN LARRY
OEHRLI NI LES L
PARSON CATHY

KERN JAN

JOHNSTON JAMES E
DUNN KATELYN M
HOOVER MARK D

PRI NTZ STUART H

DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
H XSON CAMERON VAU
KNEPPER REUBEN W
RAI FCRD RANDY C
MCDONALD FRED

689
689
687
683
683
681
678
676
673
670
666
657
630

724
721
719
717
716
712
707
705
705
702
702
702
700
700
699
697
695
691
685
679
678
676
675
675
667
657
627

731
728
713
692
688
684
677
668
668
661
656
652
642
640
638
635
632
620
619

693
681
680
676
663

e L
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LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
LDY1
JR
SUBV
JR
LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
LDY2
VET
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
JR
S.JR

SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2

LDY1
SUBV
VET

JR
S.JR
JR
SUBV

VET

T/ O

TI OGA

LI NCOLN
TYRONE
VHI Tl NG
VALWORTH
STATEN | SLAND
EDGEMONT
CHALFONT
POTTSTOMWN
NAZARETH
MONTI CELLO
HEG NS
BATH

WAPPI NGER FALLS
KI MBERTON
VALLEY FORGE
Rl CHMOND
MONONGAHELA
NEWTOWN

Bl NGHAMION
Pot t st own
CANDOR
WALWORTH
BETHEL PARK
MARI ANNA
BEAR
BETHLEHEM
BOLI VAR

Rl NGTOMWN

BATH
SMETHPORT
CANDOR
MERTZTOWN
WOVEL SDORF
BETHLEHEM

d BSONI A

PORT ALLEGANY
NAPLES

BETHEL PK
CENTER VALLEY

SHADYSI DE
ASHLAND
CAPON BRI DGE
COGAN STATI ON
MOUNT Sl NAI
WEST CHESTER
CANTON
AUDUBON
CORACPCOLI S
ELVERSON
POTTSTOMN

GAI NESVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
SHI PPENSBURG
MERTZTOMN

Pl TTSBURCH
SMETHPORT
YORK
NORTHAMPTON

COGAN STATI ON
CRYSTAL SPRI NG
MCCONNEL L SBURG
HAMPTON
JACKSON

PA
R
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
KY
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
DE
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
VA



2112916
1620900
0213446
4418937
1770525
9600515
3506133
2071603
2212779
1850588
2113012
2728000

2069021
2212553

1853544
1934328
1853943
1623805
2213934
2068093
1938924

1418245
1214424
1210118

0610345
4411178
3709770
8806292
8704227
9911152
5726519
1621034
0758121
9200210
1210985
0619583
9501924
0922031
9204665
0512068
9804219
9802837
0922503
0921322
8000790
9404166
1418706
8603190
1770523
0514412
1510249
1854792

WGHT TIP
LAURENCE JR JOSEPH
BOVBA THOWAS P
HARROLD JR WALTON
RAI FORD DARLENE W
LUPI NACCI GENO D
HORGAN J P

LUKENS JIM W
BASBOUS ABDUL
SOLT JOHN F

HEM NI TZ SHARCN

FI' NI BUD

FERRI S ETHAN W
HI XSON CAMERON VAU

READLER WYATT C
HOOD BRANDON T
DUDASH LUKE J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
CCSPER BRAYDEN P
KNEPPER REUBEN W

BEAVER WESLEY E
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
NOFTZ JACK H

DOORLY BRENDAN P
DARRCCH KENNETH
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
RAY KRI' S J

H GGS VERNE A
JAMES BRI AN K
PLATSKE JAMES E

FI SH DAVID M

W TTER JR ROBERT W
VWHI TE SCOTT L
BARGER DENNI S

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
M LLER STEVEN D
PLUNKETT BI LL
KUESTNER HENRY J
PARSON RANDY
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
MANNI NG JOHN
HOOVER M CHAEL E
RI TTLER ROBERT B
BATESKO RI CHARD J
FEEG DONALD A

RAI FORD RANDY C
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
COX CHARLES M

DI MASCI A MARI O A

658
657
655
651
636
619
614
610
607
602
590
499

713
681

742
728
697
696
693
691
680

741
737
697

730
729
724
721
718
717
717
716
708
708
705
705
704
702
700
700
699
698
696
695
687
684
683
678
676
676
675
668

D SUBV HAMPTON
D LANGHORNE
D HANOVER
D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
D LDY2 HAMPTON
D S. VT STAMFORD
D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY
D BRENTWOOD
D CONSHOHOCKEN
D SUBV G LBERTSVI LLE
D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
D W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR
C S.JR CAPON BRI DGE
D S.JR CRYSTAL SPRI NG
JUNI OR
3A JR WAPWOLLOPEN
C JR ASHLAND
B JR RI NGTOWN
AA JR TUNKHANNOCK
D JR COGAN STATI ON
B JR SMETHPORT
D JR MCCONNEL L SBURG
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
3A JGA.D LEH GHTON
AA JGA.D Pl TTSBURCH
SUB VETERAN
A SUBV NAPLES
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
B SUBV Kl MBERTON
AA SUBV SPARTA
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
B SUBV RI CHMOND
B SUBV MONONGAHELA
3A SUBV VESTON
AA SUBV BETHEL
A SUBV FREDERI CK
B SUBV CANDOR
AA SUBV BEDFORD
B SUBV MARI ANNA
B SUBV BETHLEHEM
AA SUBV SHI PPENSBURG
A SUBV DRUMB
A SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
A SUBV HAZLETON
B SUBV BATH
A SUBV TYRONE
C SUBV VEST CHESTER
A SUBV VHI TI NG
B SUBV WOVEL SDORF
D SUBV HAMPTON
A SUBV CHALFONT
B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
C SUBV AUDUBON

VA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA
PA

DE

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

FL
PA

PA

PA
KY
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
PA
PA



1114926 FANTANARCSA JR NIC 661 C SUBV ELVERSON PA
1316540 PRETO JOHN D 659 AA  SUBV EAST NORTHPORT NY
2112916 WGHT TIP 658 D SUBV HAMPTON VA
0923273 SAUBLE TODD V 656 AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG W
4418937 HARROLD JR WALTON 651 D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE PA
7905086 CACCIOLA SR DENNI 630 A SUBV BATH PA
9305491 HOOVER MARK D 620 C SUBV YORK PA
1850588 SOLT JOHN F 602 D SUBV G LBERTSVI LLE PA
VETERAN
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 752 3A VET KEENE NH
1112377 M LBERT RI CHARD 747 AA VET FREEDOM PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 740 AA VET JOHNSTON RI
7808471 PASCOE FRANK L 740 AA VET NEW CASTLE PA
8105482 PAINTER RICHARD H 724 AA VET BADEN PA
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 711 A VET VEERNERSVI LLE PA
8505839 HERB ROGER L 706 A VET HEGI NS PA
9301121 SM TH GREGORY W 706 AA VET LI NCOLN RI
4440128 SHUSTER DAVID A 702 B VET BETHEL PARK PA
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 700 B VET BEAR DE
8702117 STONER JAMES W 692 C VET COGAN STATI ON PA
8502268 HORENBURG THOMAS A 681 A VET STATEN | SLAND NY
8600299 BAGLEY JR RAYMOND 677 C VET CANTON PA
1850001 BAYER EDWARD J 675 B VET G BSONI A PA
1518296 MCDONALD FRED 663 D VET JACKSON NJ
8504695 PRI NTZ STUART H 619 C VET NORTHAMPTON PA
SENI OR VETERAN
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 737 AA  S.VT LEBANON PA
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 731 C S.VT SHADYSI DE ND
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 713 AA  S.VT HORSEHEADS NY
7911002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 690 A S.VT LI NDLEY NY
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 683 A S.VT VAL WORTH NY
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 666 A S.VT MONTI CELLO NY
8007814 HESS REG S V 657 B S.VT BETHEL PK PA
1015297 CUSHMVAN LARRY 652 C S.VT GAI NESVI LLE VA
8702118 OEHRLI NI LES L 642 C S.VT COGAN STATI ON PA
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 619 D S.VT STAMFORD cT
3506133 HORGAN J P 614 D S.VT Pl SCATAVAY NJ
LADY 1
1934329 HOOD NI COLE ANN 746 A LDY1 ASHLAND PA
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 738 AA  LDv1 ABBOTTSTOWN PA
1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 712 B LDY1 NEWTOAN PA
1313569 BONSER CAITLINE R 706 A LDY1 LEHI GHTON PA
2111285 LOGAN BECKI 699 B LDY1 BOLI VAR NY
1777900 SCHAFFER CLARE L 695 AA  LDY1 NEWTOAN PA
1939635 DUNKLE SUE A 688 AA  LDY1 SPRI NG GLEN PA
1621448 WRISLEY STEPHANIE 673 A LDY1 POTTSTOWN PA
2115964 DUNN KATELYN M 632 C LDY1 SMETHPORT PA
LADY 2
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 700 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
0810717 OWENS SUSAN M 689 A LDY2 TI OGA PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 689 A LDY2 LI NCOLN RI
1210089 W LDENSTEIN TAMW 685 B LDY2 CANDOR NY
1211887 KERN CONNI E 679 B LDY2 MERTZTOWN PA
9903232 KUESTNER DI ANA L 676 B LDY2 BETHLEHEM PA
1110282 DOORLY CRI ONA 667 B LDY2 NAPLES FL
1210056 PI NCH ROBI N 656 C LDY2 POTTSTOWN PA
0760081 PARSON CATHY 640 C LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG PA



1770525 RAI FORD DARLENE W
2113012 HEM NI TZ SHARON

636 D LDY2 HAMPTON
500 D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE

CHAI R SHOOTER

VA
PA



